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Volumen Util: 9,3m3
Masa maxima (peso especifico frigo = 600 kg/m?3) : 5550 kg

DESCRIPCION:

4

INDUSTRIAS GANADERAS

Dimensiones generales tolva A012

3 |

JAVIER CAMARA ...

PLANOS
CODIGO:

2

1402

1547

2217,60

NOMBRE
JAVIER ARACIL

JAVIER ARACIL

AO012-3M
|

FECHA
26/04/2022

06/05/2022
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